
 

 
 

DEKALB COUNTY  
Early Voting for January 5, 2021 Runoff Election 

 

 
 

LOCATIONS 

Atlanta: Coan Recreation Center, 1530 Woodbine Avenue, SE, 30317 

Chamblee: CORE4 Atlanta, 2050 Will Ross Court, 30341 

Decatur: The Gallery at South DeKalb, 2801 Chandler Road 30034 

Decatur: Flat Shoals Library,4022 Flat Shoals Parkway, Decatur 30034 

Dunwoody: Dunwoody Library, 5339 Chamblee Dunwoody Road 30338 

Ellenwood: County Line, Ellenwood Life Center, 4331 River Road, 30294 

Stonecrest: Former Sam’s Club Building (City of Stonecrest) 
2994 Turner Hill Road, 30038 

Stone Mountain: Berean Christian Church, Kerwin B. Lee Family Life 
Center, 2197 Young Road, 30088 

Tucker: Reid H. Cofer Library, 5234 Lavista Rd, 30084 

Election Office: DeKalb Voter Registration and Elections Office,  
4380 Memorial Dr, Suite 300, Decatur 30034 

City of Decatur Locations and Hours of Operations: 
Decatur Recreational Center, 231 Sycamore Street, Decatur, 30030  

One Week: 7am–7pm Monday, December 14 – Friday, December18  
One Weekend: 9am–6pm Saturday, December 19 and 12pm–6pm Sunday, December 20   

Agnes Scott College Bullock Science Center, 100 E. Dougherty St, Decatur, 30030 
7am–7pm Mon, Dec 21 – Wed, Dec 23; 7am–3pm Thurs, Dec 24; 12pm – 6pm Sun, Dec 27; 
7am–7pm Mon, Dec 28 – Wed, Dec 30,7am–5pm Thurs, Dec 31 
 
 

 

Weekdays Weekend Hours: Special Hours:
Mon - Fri: Dec. 14 - 18 Saturday, December 19 Thursday December 24

Mon - Wed: Dec. 21 - 23 9 am - 6 pm 7 am - 3 pm
Mon - Wed: Dec. 28 - 30 Sundays, December 20 and 27 Thursday, December 31

7 am - 7 pm 12 pm - 6 pm 7 am - 5 pm

HOURS OF OPERATION
Early Voting begins Monday, December 14 and ends Thursday December 31



 
 

 

January 5, 2021 Runoff Election 
 

   

Democrat Jon Ossoff         Democrat Raphael Warnock 
U.S. Senate           U.S. Senate 
 

 
Democrat  
Daniel Blackman 
Public Service 
Commission 

 

Who is on the ballot: 
Two U.S. Senate seats and one 
Public Service Commission seat 
 

                                 

 

Confirm your voter registration at MyVoterPage on 
the Georgia Secretary of State’s website: 

https://www.mvp.sos.ga.gov 
 

 

Election Day Voting on January 5 
Vote at your polling place which can be found at 

MyVoterPage (website shown above). 
Confirm your location prior to election day as the 

location may change due to the coronavirus. 
 

For more information on voting, go to 
https://www.georgiavoter.guide 

 
Voter Protection Hotline: 1-888-730-5816 

 
 


